size
8X22X7 SF3 CG
10X 19X 7 SF3 CG
10X 22 X7 SF3 CG
12 X 19 X5SF3 CG
12 X22 X7 SF3 TCG
12 X25 X 8 SF3 CG
12 X 28 X6 SF3 PR
12 X28 X7 SF3 PR
12.70X 34.92X 6.35 SF3 CG
14 X22 X7 SF3 TCG
14 X 24 X7 SF3 PR
14 X31.5X7.5SF3 CG
15X 26 X7 SF3 CG
15X 26 X7 SF3 DLCG
15X 30X 7 SF3 CG
15X 35X 7SF3CG
15X 37 X7 SF3 PR
16 X24 X7 SF3 TCG
16 X 28 X7 SF3 CG
16 X30 X7 SF3 CG
16 X32X7SF3 CG
16 X35X7SF3 CG
17 X27 X7 SF3 CG
17 X28 X7 SF3 CG
17 X 28 X8 SF3 CG
17X30X7SF3 CG
17 X32X7SF3 CG
17 X35X7SF3 CG
17 X35 X8 SF3 CGlI
17.48 X 28.57 X 6.35 SF3 CG
18 X30X 7 SF3 CG
18 X32X7SF3 CG
18 X34 X7 SF3 CG
18 X35X7SF3 CG
20 X 28 X5 SF3 CG
20X 30X 7SF3 CG
20X 30X 7SF3PR
20X32X7 SF3 PR
20X 32X 7SF3 TCG
20X35X7 SF3 CG
20X35X8 SF3CG
20X38X8 SF3 CG
20X 40X 7 SF3 CG
20X 47 X7 SF3 CG
22X32X5 SF3 TCG
22 X32X7SF3 CG
22 X40X 7SF3 CG
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22 X42 X11 SF3 TCG
22.28X 35X 8.3 SF3 CGlI
23 X40 X10 SF3 TPR + INOX
24 X35X7SF3 CG

24 X36 X10 SF3 TCG

24 X40X 7 SF3 CG
25X35X4SF3CG

25X 35X7SF3TCG

25X 35X 8SF3 TCG

25X 35 X10 SF3 TCG

25X 38X 7SF3CG

25X 40X 7 SF3 CG
25X40X7SF3 PR

25X 40 X10 SF3 TCG
25X42X7 SF3 CG
25X42X7 SF3 PR
25X42X8 SF3 CG
25X 47 X7 SF3 CG

25X 47 X7 SF3 TPR
25X52X7SF3 CG
25.40X40 X 7 SF3 DLCG
28X40X7SF3 CG

28 X40 X7 SF3 DL CG
28X42X7SF3 CG

28 X47 X7 SF3 CG

28X 47 X10SF3 CG

28 X52X7SF3 CG
28.57X 47.40X 9.52 SF3 TCG
28.57X 50.80X 9.52 SF3 CG
30X40X7SF3CG

30X 40X 7 SF3 DL CG
30X 42X 7SF3CG

30 X 42 X10 SF3 CG

30 X 44 X10 SF3 TCG

30X 45X 7 SF3 CaGl
30X 47 X7 SF3 CG
30X 47 X7SF3 PR
30X 47 X8 SF3 CG

30 X 47 X10 SF3 CaGl

30 X 47 X10 SF3 PR
30X 48 X8 SF3 CG

30 X 50 X 8 SF3 PTFE+INOX
30 X 50 X 10 SF3 CG
30X52X7SF3 CG

30 X 55 X10 SF3 TCG

30 X 60 X 8 SF3 INOX+PTFE
31.75X 50.80X11.11 SF3 TPR
32X45X7SF3 CG
32X 47 X7SF3 CG
32X 47 X7 SF3 PR
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32X52X7SF3CG
33X 48 X8 SF3TCG
34 X 50 X10 SF3 CG
34.92X 70 X 10 SF3 CG
35X 47 X7 SF3 CG
35X 47 X10SF3 CG
35X 47 X12 SF3 CG
35X 48X 7SF3TCG
35X50X7SF3CG
35X 50X 8 SF3 CG
35X 50 X10 SF3 CG
35X 50X12SF3 CG
35X52X7SF3CG
35X 52X 8SF3 TCG
35X 52 X10SF3 TCG
35X 55X 8SF3TCG
35X 62 X12 SF3TCG
35X 70X10SF3 CG
38 X55 X8 SF3 TCG
40X 52X 7SF3 CG
40 X 52 X 8 SF3 CaGl
40 X 52 X10 SF3 PTFE
40 X 55X 7 SF3 VR
40 X 55 X 8 SF3 CG
40 X 55 X10 SF3 TPR
40 X 60 X 8 SF3 TCG
40 X 60 X10 SF3 TCG
40X 62 X8 SF3 PR
40 X 62 X10 SF3 CaGl
40 X 63 X10 SF3 PR
40 X 72 X8 SF3 CG

41.27X 53.97X 6.35 SF3 TCG
41.27X 53.97X 9.52 SF3 TCG

42 X 55X 7 SF3 CG
42 X 60 X10 SF3 PR
42 X 60 X10 SF3 TCG
42 X 62 X8 SF3TCG
42 X 80 X12 SF3 CG
45X 60X 7SF3 CG
45 X 60 X 8 SF3 CG
45 X 60 X10 SF3 CG
45 X 60 X10 SF3 TPR
45 X 62 X 8 SF3 CG
45X 62 X8 SF3 PR
45X 62 X8 SF3 VR
45 X 62 X10 SF3 CG
45 X 62 X10 SF3 TPR
45 X 65 X 8 SF3 CG
45 X 65X 8 SF3 DL CG
45 X 65 X10 SF3 CG

32

43

36
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20



45 X 65 X10SF3 PR
45X 72 X 8 SF3 CGlI
47.50X 65 X8 SF3 CG
48 X 62 X 8 SF3 PTFE
48 X62 X 10SF3 CG
48 X 65 X 8 SF3 TCG
48 X 65 X115 SF3 TCG
48 X 68 X 7 SF3 PR
48 X 68 X7 SF3TCG
50 X 65 X 8 SF3 CG
50 X 65 X10 SF3 CG

50 X 65 X10 SF3 TPR INOX

50 X 68 X 8 SF3 TCG
50X 70 X8 SF3 CG
50 X 70 X10 SF3 PR
50 X 70 X10 SF3 TCG
50 X 70 X12 SF3 CG
50X 72X 8SF3CG
50 X 72 X10 SF3 CG
50 X80 X 8 SF3 CG
50 X 80 X 8 SF3 PR
50 X 80 X13 SF3 CaGl
51X 69 X12 SF3 TCG
52X 72X8SF3 PR
55X 70X 8 SF3 CG
55X 72X 8SF3TCG
55X 72 X10SF3 CG
55X 72X10SF3 PR
55X 80X 8SF3 CG
55 X 80 X10 SF5 SIL
57X 85X 12 SF3 TCG
58 X72 X8 SF3 TCG
60 X 75 X 8 SF3 CG
60 X 75 X10 SF3 Cal
60 X 80 X 8 SF3 CG
60 X 80 X 8 SF3 PR
60 X 80 X10 SF3 CG
60 X 85 X10 SF3 CG
62 X 80 X10 SF3 CG
63 X80 X 8 SF3 CaGl
63 X 80 X15 SF3 CaGl

63 X 85 X10 SF3 DL CG

63 X 85 X10 SF3 CaGl

63.60X 82.90X10.90 SF3 CG

64 X80 X 8 SF3 CG

64 X 85 X8 SF3 TCG

65 X 80 X10 SF3 CG
65X 85X 8 SF3 TCG
65 X 85 X10 SF3 CG

65 X 85 X10 SF3 DL CG
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65 X 85 X12 SF3 TCG
65X 90 X10 SF3 CG
65 X 100 X10 SF3 CG
68 X80 X8 SF3 TCG
68 X 80 X12 SF3 CGl
68 X 85 X12 SF3 CaGl
68 X 90 X10 SF3 CG
68 X 90 X12 SF3 CG
68 X 100 X10 SF3 CG
69.85X 88.90X12.70 SF3 CG
70 X 90 X10 SF3 CG
70 X 90 X10 SF3 PR
70 X 100 X10 SF3 TCG
72 X84 X7SF3CG
72X 95X 10SF3 CG
73 X100 X10 SF3 CG
75X 92X 6 SF3 CG
75X 95 X10 SF3 TCG
75X 95 X12 SF3 PTFE
75X 100 X10 SF3 TCG
75X 100 X13 SF3 TCG
76.2 X 95 X13 SF3 SP CG
80X 100X 7 SF3 CG
80 X 100 X10 SF3 CG
80 X 110 X10 SF3 CG
80X 110 X12 SF3 CG

84 X 100 X13 SF3 PRINOX 316

85X 110 X10 SF3 CG
85X 110 X10 SF3 PR
85X 110 X12 SF3 CG
85X 120 X12 SF3 CG
90 X 110 X10 SF3 CG
90 X 110 X12 SF3 CG
90 X 110 X13 SF3 CG
90 X 120 X12 SF3C CG
90 X 120 X12 SF3 CG
95X 115 X10 SF3 CG
95X 120 X12 SF3 CG
95X 125 X12 SF3 CG
96 X 117 X10 SF3 CG
100 X 120 X12 SF3 CG
100 X130 X12SF3 CG
100 X 130 X13 SF3 CG
105X 130 X12 SF3 CG
105 X 140 X12 SF3 CG
109 X 130 X15 SF3 CG
109 X 132 X12 SF3 CG
110X 130 X12 SF3 CG
110 X 130 X12 SF3D CG
110X 140X 9 SF3 PR
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110 X 140 X12 SF3
110 X 140 X13 SF3
110 X 140 X20 SF3
114 X 150 X13 SF3
115X 140 X12 SF3

118 X 140 X16 SF3D CG ACIER

120 X 140 X12 SF3

CG
CG
PR
CG
CG

CG

120 X 140 X12 SF3D CG
120 X 140 X13 SF3D PR

120 X 150 X12 SF3
120 X 150 X12 SF3
120 X 160 X12 SF3
125 X 150 X12 SF3
130 X 160 X12 SF3
130 X 160 X13 SF3
130 X160 X13 SF3
135X 160 X12 SF3
135X 170 X12 SF3
140 X 160 X10 SF3
140 X 165 X10 SF3
140 X 165 X12 SF3
140X 170 X12 SF3
140 X 170 X15 SF3
140 X 180 X12 SF3
145 X 170 X15 SF3
150 X 168 X12 SF3
150 X 170 X10 SF3
150 X 180 X12 SF3
150 X 180 X15 SF3
155X 180 X12 SF3
155 X 185 X12 SF3
156 X 180 X15 SF3
160 X 180 X12 SF3
160 X 190 X15 SF3
170 X 200 X15 SF3
170 X210 X8.5 SF3
175 X 200 X15 SF3
190 X 220 X15 SF3
190 X 220 X15 SF3

CG
CG DL
CG
CG
CG
CG
PR
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
PR
CG
CG
CG
PR
CG
CG
CG
PR
CG
PR

190 X 225 X15 SF3D CG

200 X 240 X15 SF3
200 X 242 X18 SF3
210 X 250 X18 SF3
215X 240 X12 SF3
220 X 250 X15 SF3
240 X 265 X13 SF3
240 X 270 X15 SF3

PR
CG
CG
CG
CG
PR
CG

250 X 280 X15 SF3D CG

255X 290 X16 SF3

CG

266 X 304.8X17.47 SF3 CG
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280 X320 X18 SF3 PR
340 X 370 X15 SF3P PR
349 X 400.05X15.87 SF3 CG
360 X 400 X20 SF3 PR FDA

N = NN



type polymer

SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 PTFE

SF3 PTFE

SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 PTFE

SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 PTFE

SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 PTFE

SF3 PTFE

SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE
SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE

SF3 CARBONE/GRAPHITE



SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE



SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE



SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3

SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3

PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE



SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE



SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE

CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE



SF3
SF3
SF3
SF3

PTFE
PTFE
CARBONE/GRAPHITE
PTFE



